
Lorem 
ipsum 
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2º A SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

RENATA ISABEL GOMEZ LUNA

ANDRE EMILIANO SANCHEZ LOPEZ

97,1

95

NOMBRE

RAFFAELA MILANO REYES

2º A SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

2º A SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

SAMANTHA LIZETH ALMAGUER ORTEGA

CESAR NICOLAS PEDRAZA LOREDO

ETHAN VILLA LEAL

ANDREA ORDOÑEZ GARZA

98,4

97,3

97,2

97,2

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

3rd.

2º SENDERO · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO

2ºE

PROMEDIO

98,6

NOMBRE

CESAR ANDRE GALLEGOS MORALES



NOMBRE

SOFIA ISABEL ESTRELLA HEREDIA

2º B SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

2º B SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

99,5

97

96,9

CONSTANZA VICTORIA CARRILLO TOVAR

RODRIGO JESUS DIAZ VELAZQUEZ

KATHYA MARIA HERNANDEZ DE LA GARZA

1st.

2nd.

3rd.



NOMBRE

EMMA VICTORIA VEGA MONTERO

2º C SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

2º C SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

99,3

95

MALENA LIMAS FAVA

JIMENA VILLARREAL BELTRAN                        



NOMBRE

PAULINA ZERTUCHE SERRATO

2º D SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

2º D SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

97,4

95,6

95,5

EMILY QIQI CHEN

MARCELO LOZANO ALONSO

PATRICIO RAMIREZ FLORES                   

2º D SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

95,4ZIAD JARED CANTU ZAPATA



NOMBRE

FERNANDO BRETON FLORES

2º E SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

2º E SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

95,7EMILIANO CANTU ISLAS

2º E SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

98,5

96

95,8

FERNANDO BRETON FLORES

CATALINA CORONADO LERMA

ALDO DAMIAN FLORES RIOS                      



NOMBRE

ZARA AVILA HERNANDEZ

2º F SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

2º F SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

96,6

95,5

ANNA SOFIA NAJERA ORTIZ

MAXIMILIANO DE LA CRUZ HERNANDEZ

2º F SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

98,5

97,8

97,1

SANTIAGO MELO DRIVET

ARANZA SANTACRUZ LOZANO

LEONARDO ELI ROSADO VALENCIANA       



NOMBRE

CRUZ DAMIAN VILLARREAL GUAJARDO

2º G SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

2º G SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

95,5

95,4

ARIANA CANO PEREZ

GERARDO DIAZ GARCIA

2º G SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

97,5

97

96,5

MATIAS JESUS BLANCO GONZALEZ

JULIETA GONZALEZ RAMIREZ

ROBERTA ALEJANDRA CONCHA DELGADILLO              


